
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
Texas Court Reporters Association Jun 14, 2025 Online via Zoom Reporter’s Record - Start to Finish Brooke Ingram 0.150 tcrahq@embarqmail.com
North Carolina Association of Official Reporters Jun 15-17, 2025 Asheville, NC NCAOC 2025 Summer Conference Jennifer Lloyd 1.350 jennifer.w.lloyd@nccourts.org
South Dakota Court Reporters Association Jun 19-20, 2025 Rapid City, SD SDCRA Summer Seminar Lisa Carlson 0.600 lisa.carlson@ujs.state.sd.us

Los Angeles County Court Reporters Association Jun 21, 2025 GoToMeeting

They Said What? How Proper 
Practice and Proper Prepping for 
Realtime & Translation Emergencies 
is Your Pathway to Success Michele Hyson 0.300 michele.hyson@laccra.org

Stenograph Jun 21-22, 2025 Rosemont, IL Stenograph Signature Event Cindi Lynch 1.000 CLynch@stenograph.com
Iowa Court Reporters Association Jun 24-26, 2025 Sioux City, IA IACRA 2025 Annual Convention Mark Sturgeon 1.500 mark.sturgeon@iowacourts.gov
Veritext Legal Solutions Jun 25, 2025 Zoom Support Service Providers Katie Dodd 0.150 kdodd@veritext.com
Florida Court Reporters Association Jun 27-29, 2025 Daytona Beach, FL FLCRA StenoCon 2025 Amelia Schneider 1.750 amelia@fcraonline.org
Texas Court Reporters Association Jun 28, 2025 Online via Zoom Taming TAMES Brooke Ingram 0.150 tcrahq@embarqmail.com

Los Angeles County Court Reporters Association Jun 28, 2025 GoToMeeting

ProCAT: Maximizing Efficiency and 
Boosting Income: A Training 
Seminar for Success Michele Hyson 0.300 michele.hyson@laccra.org

Los Angeles County Court Reporters Association Jul 19, 2025 GoToMeeting Those Pesky Commas Michele Hyson 0.200 michele.hyson@laccra.org
Los Angeles County Court Reporters Association Jul 19, 2025 GoToMeeting Hotkeys Beyond Your CAT Michele Hyson 0.200 michele.hyson@laccra.org
Los Angeles County Court Reporters Association Aug 9, 2025 GoToMeeting Basic Macros to Edit on the Fly Michele Hyson 0.150 michele.hyson@laccra.org
Los Angeles County Court Reporters Association Aug 9, 2025 GoToMeeting Hidden Gems of Case CATalyst Michele Hyson 0.300 michele.hyson@laccra.org
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